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SEZIONE C-C
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PICCHETTO

DISTANZE PROGRESSIVE

DISTANZE PARZIALI

QUOTE

10.00

100

1
0
0

1890

PICCHETTO

DISTANZE PROGRESSIVE

DISTANZE PARZIALI

QUOTE

10.00

100

1
0
0

1620

1/1

1/1

SEZIONE B-B
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Q.fondo scavo (22.66)

Q.falda di progetto max/min. (20.63/19.17)

PUNTO

COORDINATE DI TRACCIAMENTO

X* (m) Y* (m)

Pt. 21

Pt. 22

Pt. 23

Pt. 25

Pt. 26

Pt. 27

Pt. 28

Pt. 29

Pt. 30

Pt. 24

Pt. 32

Pt. 31

Pt. 33

Pt. 34

Pt. 35

Pt. 36

Pt. 37

Pt. 38

Pt. 39

Pt. 40

PALI DI FONDAZIONE

* Coordinate rettilinee

Pt. 41

Pt. 42

Pt. 43

Pt. 44

Pt. 45

Pt. 46

Pt. 47

Pt. 48

Pt. 49

Pt. 50

Pt. 51

Pt. 52

Pt. 53

Pt. 54

Pt. 55

Pt. 56

Pt. 57

Pt. 58

Pt. 59

Pt. 60

13493.6163 31384.0839

13493.8211 31379.8889

13494.9173 31382.0449

13496.0134 31384.2009

13496.2182 31380.0059

13497.3144 31382.1619

13498.4106 31384.3179

13498.6154 31380.1229

13499.7116 31382.2789

13500.8077 31384.4349

13501.0125 31380.2399

13502.1087 31382.3959

13503.2049 31384.5519

13503.4097 31380.3569

13504.5058 31382.5129

13505.6020 31384.6689

13505.8068 31380.4739

13506.9030 31382.6300

13507.9992 31384.7860

13508.2039 31380.5910

13517.9873 31385.2735

13518.1921 31381.0785

13519.2882 31383.2345

13520.3844 31385.3905

13520.5892 31381.1955

13521.6854 31383.3515

13522.7816 31385.5076

13522.9863 31381.3125

13524.0825 31383.4686

13525.1787 31385.6246

13525.3835 31381.4296

13526.4797 31383.5856

13527.5759 31385.7416

13527.7806 31381.5466

13528.8768 31383.7026

13529.9730 31385.8586

13530.1778 31381.6636

13531.2740 31383.8196

13532.3702 31385.9756

13532.5749 31381.7806
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